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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 8 ZANESE ENRICO

No 10 HUGOUNET SERGE

Pass 19 1:09.025 1 1:09.025 *

Pass 41 2:12.862 2 1:03.837 *

Pass 65 3:17.732 3 1:04.870

Pass 86 4:22.103 4 1:04.371

Pass 111 5:25.542 5 1:03.439 *

Pass 134 6:27.802 6 1:02.260 *

Pass 155 7:30.396 7 1:02.594

Pass 177 8:33.816 8 1:03.420

Pass 198 9:36.114 9 1:02.298

Pass 219 10:38.204 10 1:02.090 *

Pass 240 11:41.483 11 1:03.279

Pass 261 12:44.053 12 1:02.570

No 11 HAMMOND FRANCIS

No 20 DA COSTA GUILLAUME

Pass 15 1:07.944 1 1:07.944 *

Pass 37 2:11.986 2 1:04.042 *

Pass 63 3:16.844 3 1:04.858

Pass 88 4:22.420 4 1:05.576

Pass 113 5:27.516 5 1:05.096

Pass 139 6:33.003 6 1:05.487

Pass 161 7:37.403 7 1:04.400

Pass 181 8:42.198 8 1:04.795

Pass 202 9:46.716 9 1:04.518

Pass 223 10:50.454 10 1:03.738 *

Pass 244 11:54.213 11 1:03.759

Pass 265 12:58.420 12 1:04.207

No 21 DUFOUR THOMAS

Pass 31 1:16.339 1 1:16.339 *

Pass 53 2:23.449 2 1:07.110 *

Pass 76 3:29.823 3 1:06.374 *

Pass 98 4:37.048 4 1:07.225

Pass 121 5:42.681 5 1:05.633 *

Pass 143 6:48.491 6 1:05.810

No 22 DEVISE OLIVIER

Pass 16 1:08.068 1 1:08.068 *

Pass 39 2:12.287 2 1:04.219 *

Pass 62 3:16.496 3 1:04.209 *

Pass 85 4:19.697 4 1:03.201 *

Pass 108 5:22.682 5 1:02.985 *

Pass 131 6:25.904 6 1:03.222

Pass 152 7:29.056 7 1:03.152

Pass 173 8:31.547 8 1:02.491 *

Pass 194 9:34.158 9 1:02.611

Pass 215 10:36.572 10 1:02.414 *

Pass 237 11:39.182 11 1:02.610

Pass 258 12:40.978 12 1:01.796 *

No 29 ROY DANIEL

Pass 23 1:10.355 1 1:10.355 *

Pass 47 2:14.879 2 1:04.524 *

Pass 70 3:19.073 3 1:04.194 *

Pass 91 4:23.106 4 1:04.033 *

Pass 114 5:27.708 5 1:04.602

Pass 136 6:30.785 6 1:03.077 *

Pass 157 7:33.498 7 1:02.713 *

Pass 178 8:36.368 8 1:02.870

Pass 199 9:38.882 9 1:02.514 *

Pass 220 10:41.286 10 1:02.404 *

Pass 241 11:44.076 11 1:02.790

Pass 262 12:46.802 12 1:02.726

No 33 CHAULET ERIC

Pass 22 1:10.052 1 1:10.052 *

Pass 45 2:14.151 2 1:04.099 *

Pass 69 3:18.955 3 1:04.804

Pass 92 4:23.625 4 1:04.670

Pass 115 5:28.530 5 1:04.905

Pass 137 6:32.075 6 1:03.545 *

Pass 158 7:35.596 7 1:03.521 *

Pass 179 8:38.986 8 1:03.390 *

Pass 200 9:42.267 9 1:03.281 *

Pass 222 10:45.895 10 1:03.628

Pass 242 11:48.542 11 1:02.647 *

Pass 263 12:50.548 12 1:02.006 *

No 38 SORNIN JEAN-LUC

Pass 20 1:09.574 1 1:09.574 *

Pass 44 2:14.079 2 1:04.505 *

Pass 68 3:18.633 3 1:04.554

Pass 93 4:23.665 4 1:05.032

Pass 117 5:31.538 5 1:07.873

No 44 ROQUES WILLIAM

Pass 25 1:11.815 1 1:11.815 *

Pass 48 2:16.807 2 1:04.992 *

Pass 71 3:21.593 3 1:04.786 *

Pass 95 4:26.886 4 1:05.293

Pass 118 5:32.628 5 1:05.742

Pass 140 6:38.539 6 1:05.911
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No 44 ROQUES WILLIAM

Pass 162 7:44.146 7 1:05.607

Pass 183 8:50.515 8 1:06.369

Pass 204 9:55.774 9 1:05.259

Pass 225 11:01.054 10 1:05.280

Pass 246 12:07.532 11 1:06.478

Pass 267 13:14.344 12 1:06.812

No 50 LEBRETON JEREMY

Pass 17 1:08.590 1 1:08.590 *

Pass 40 2:12.540 2 1:03.950 *

Pass 61 3:16.157 3 1:03.617 *

Pass 84 4:19.019 4 1:02.862 *

Pass 107 5:22.276 5 1:03.257

Pass 130 6:24.965 6 1:02.689 *

Pass 151 7:27.080 7 1:02.115 *

Pass 172 8:29.400 8 1:02.320

Pass 193 9:31.331 9 1:01.931 *

Pass 214 10:32.968 10 1:01.637 *

Pass 235 11:34.338 11 1:01.370 *

Pass 254 12:36.463 12 1:02.125

No 53 DROSSART ERIC

Pass 18 1:09.023 1 1:09.023 *

Pass 42 2:13.265 2 1:04.242 *

Pass 64 3:17.181 3 1:03.916 *

Pass 87 4:22.332 4 1:05.151

Pass 109 5:24.413 5 1:02.081 *

Pass 132 6:26.776 6 1:02.363

Pass 153 7:29.871 7 1:03.095

Pass 174 8:32.408 8 1:02.537

Pass 195 9:34.719 9 1:02.311

Pass 217 10:37.681 10 1:02.962

Pass 239 11:40.342 11 1:02.661

Pass 260 12:42.574 12 1:02.232

No 59 PITTELOUD STEPHANE

No 60 ROLLAND GEOFFROY

Pass 12 1:04.180 1 1:04.180 **

No 77 ROUSSEAU GILLES

Pass 21 1:09.773 1 1:09.773 *

Pass 43 2:13.558 2 1:03.785 *

Pass 66 3:18.013 3 1:04.455

Pass 89 4:22.770 4 1:04.757

Pass 110 5:24.794 5 1:02.024 *

Pass 133 6:27.417 6 1:02.623

Pass 154 7:30.187 7 1:02.770

Pass 175 8:32.749 8 1:02.562

Pass 197 9:35.395 9 1:02.646

Pass 218 10:38.008 10 1:02.613

Pass 238 11:39.563 11 1:01.555 *

Pass 259 12:41.491 12 1:01.928

No 78 TANGUY DIDIER

Pass 28 1:13.660 1 1:13.660 *

Pass 50 2:19.559 2 1:05.899 *

Pass 73 3:24.926 3 1:05.367 *

Pass 96 4:29.952 4 1:05.026 *

Pass 119 5:35.257 5 1:05.305

Pass 141 6:40.454 6 1:05.197

Pass 163 7:45.074 7 1:04.620 *

Pass 184 8:50.716 8 1:05.642

Pass 203 9:54.582 9 1:03.866 *

Pass 224 10:58.323 10 1:03.741 *

Pass 245 12:02.835 11 1:04.512

Pass 266 13:07.228 12 1:04.393

No 107 GRIEU ANTHONY

Pass 27 1:12.597 1 1:12.597 *

Pass 49 2:17.988 2 1:05.391 *

Pass 72 3:22.289 3 1:04.301 *

Pass 94 4:26.201 4 1:03.912 *

Pass 116 5:29.571 5 1:03.370 *

Pass 138 6:32.628 6 1:03.057 *

Pass 160 7:37.294 7 1:04.666

Pass 180 8:40.813 8 1:03.519

Pass 201 9:42.893 9 1:02.080 *

Pass 221 10:45.731 10 1:02.838

Pass 243 11:49.024 11 1:03.293

Pass 264 12:51.038 12 1:02.014 *

No 111 GUILLARD FRANCK

Pass 30 1:15.963 1 1:15.963 *

Pass 54 2:25.530 2 1:09.567 *

Pass 77 3:34.039 3 1:08.509 *

Pass 100 4:42.507 4 1:08.468 *

Pass 123 5:50.603 5 1:08.096 *

Pass 146 6:59.021 6 1:08.418

Pass 167 8:07.073 7 1:08.052 *

Pass 190 9:15.832 8 1:08.759

Pass 212 10:24.533 9 1:08.701

Pass 234 11:32.066 10 1:07.533 *

Pass 256 12:40.176 11 1:08.110

No 119 DUFOUR PATRICK

Pass 29 1:13.973 1 1:13.973 *

Pass 52 2:21.999 2 1:08.026 *

Pass 75 3:29.558 3 1:07.559 *

Pass 99 4:37.472 4 1:07.914

Pass 122 5:45.912 5 1:08.440

Pass 144 6:53.227 6 1:07.315 *

Pass 165 8:01.847 7 1:08.620

Pass 186 9:08.815 8 1:06.968 *
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No 119 DUFOUR PATRICK

Pass 208 10:17.485 9 1:08.670

Pass 230 11:25.341 10 1:07.856

Pass 251 12:32.431 11 1:07.090

No 125 LAMY JAMES

Pass 33 1:17.554 1 1:17.554 *

Pass 56 2:27.905 2 1:10.351 *

Pass 79 3:36.736 3 1:08.831 *

Pass 102 4:45.190 4 1:08.454 *

Pass 125 5:52.068 5 1:06.878 *

Pass 147 6:59.847 6 1:07.779

Pass 168 8:07.691 7 1:07.844

Pass 188 9:14.301 8 1:06.610 *

Pass 210 10:21.546 9 1:07.245

Pass 231 11:27.978 10 1:06.432 *

Pass 253 12:34.900 11 1:06.922

No 127 LAMY JIMMY

No 137 GOUSSARD JEAN CHRISTOPHE

Pass 26 1:12.429 1 1:12.429 *

Pass 51 2:20.110 2 1:07.681 *

Pass 74 3:26.549 3 1:06.439 *

Pass 97 4:33.265 4 1:06.716

Pass 120 5:40.651 5 1:07.386

Pass 142 6:47.381 6 1:06.730

Pass 164 7:53.853 7 1:06.472

Pass 185 8:59.773 8 1:05.920 *

Pass 206 10:06.357 9 1:06.584

Pass 226 11:12.891 10 1:06.534

Pass 247 12:18.815 11 1:05.924

Pass 268 13:25.113 12 1:06.298

No 140 LEROY BRUNO

Pass 14 1:07.807 1 1:07.807 *

Pass 38 2:12.178 2 1:04.371 *

Pass 60 3:15.820 3 1:03.642 *

Pass 83 4:18.281 4 1:02.461 *

Pass 106 5:20.185 5 1:01.904 *

Pass 129 6:22.455 6 1:02.270

Pass 150 7:24.474 7 1:02.019

Pass 171 8:26.423 8 1:01.949

Pass 192 9:28.025 9 1:01.602 *

Pass 213 10:29.380 10 1:01.355 *

Pass 233 11:30.904 11 1:01.524

Pass 252 12:33.415 12 1:02.511

No 179 LUCAS DAMIEN

Pass 35 1:22.007 1 1:22.007 *

Pass 58 2:38.356 2 1:16.349 *

Pass 81 3:53.366 3 1:15.010 *

Pass 104 5:07.758 4 1:14.392 *

Pass 128 6:21.713 5 1:13.955 *

Pass 159 7:36.207 6 1:14.494

Pass 182 8:49.995 7 1:13.788 *

Pass 205 10:03.256 8 1:13.261 *

Pass 227 11:14.892 9 1:11.636 *

Pass 249 12:28.129 10 1:13.237

No 228 BOURDIN CEDRIC

Pass 32 1:16.753 1 1:16.753 *

Pass 55 2:27.337 2 1:10.584 *

Pass 78 3:36.334 3 1:08.997 *

Pass 101 4:44.323 4 1:07.989 *

Pass 124 5:51.350 5 1:07.027 *

Pass 145 6:57.547 6 1:06.197 *

Pass 166 8:03.445 7 1:05.898 *

Pass 187 9:09.447 8 1:06.002

Pass 209 10:17.790 9 1:08.343

Pass 229 11:23.561 10 1:05.771 *

Pass 250 12:29.016 11 1:05.455 *

No 241 DOMMANGET THIERRY

Pass 34 1:18.122 1 1:18.122 *

Pass 57 2:28.464 2 1:10.342 *

Pass 80 3:37.427 3 1:08.963 *

Pass 103 4:46.429 4 1:09.002

Pass 126 5:54.381 5 1:07.952 *

Pass 148 7:01.951 6 1:07.570 *

Pass 169 8:09.110 7 1:07.159 *

Pass 191 9:17.991 8 1:08.881

Pass 211 10:24.334 9 1:06.343 *

Pass 232 11:30.312 10 1:05.978 *

Pass 255 12:39.129 11 1:08.817

No 321 DESMEDT RODRIGUE

Pass 13 1:05.056 1 1:05.056 *

Pass 36 2:06.011 2 1:00.955 **

Pass 59 3:06.777 3 1:00.766 *

Pass 82 4:07.646 4 1:00.869

Pass 105 5:09.091 5 1:01.445

Pass 127 6:10.274 6 1:01.183

Pass 149 7:11.502 7 1:01.228

Pass 170 8:12.571 8 1:01.069

Pass 189 9:14.318 9 1:01.747

Pass 207 10:16.649 10 1:02.331

Pass 228 11:18.129 11 1:01.480

Pass 248 12:19.447 12 1:01.318

No 888 PETIT ERIC

Pass 24 1:10.895 1 1:10.895 *

Pass 46 2:14.775 2 1:03.880 *

Pass 67 3:18.623 3 1:03.848 *

Pass 90 4:22.796 4 1:04.173
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No 888 PETIT ERIC

Pass 112 5:25.575 5 1:02.779 *

Pass 135 6:28.222 6 1:02.647 *

Pass 156 7:30.924 7 1:02.702

Pass 176 8:33.392 8 1:02.468 *

Pass 196 9:35.055 9 1:01.663 *

Pass 216 10:37.159 10 1:02.104

Pass 236 11:38.761 11 1:01.602 *

Pass 257 12:40.474 12 1:01.713


